
Locality Name Voter Count

ACCOMACK COUNTY 55
ALBEMARLE COUNTY 323
ALEXANDRIA CITY 389
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 15
AMELIA COUNTY 19
AMHERST COUNTY 30
APPOMATTOX COUNTY 14
ARLINGTON COUNTY 550
AUGUSTA COUNTY 77
BATH COUNTY 7
BEDFORD COUNTY 108
BOTETOURT COUNTY 28
BRISTOL CITY 29
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 10
BUCHANAN COUNTY 20
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 15
BUENA VISTA CITY 9
CAMPBELL COUNTY 69
CAROLINE COUNTY 50
CARROLL COUNTY 35
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 9
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 48
CHESAPEAKE CITY 442
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 492
CLARKE COUNTY 10
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY 13
COVINGTON CITY 3
CRAIG COUNTY 5
CULPEPER COUNTY 67
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 5
DANVILLE CITY 80
DICKENSON COUNTY 8
DINWIDDIE COUNTY 23
EMPORIA CITY 5
ESSEX COUNTY 15
FAIRFAX CITY 30

Department of Elections
Registered voters for December 2025



Locality Name Voter Count

FAIRFAX COUNTY 1,507
FALLS CHURCH CITY 31
FAUQUIER COUNTY 69
FLOYD COUNTY 18
FLUVANNA COUNTY 25
FRANKLIN CITY 17
FRANKLIN COUNTY 116
FREDERICK COUNTY 148
FREDERICKSBURG CITY 49
GALAX CITY 18
GILES COUNTY 7
GLOUCESTER COUNTY 174
GOOCHLAND COUNTY 29
GRAYSON COUNTY 20
GREENE COUNTY 19
GREENSVILLE COUNTY 11
HALIFAX COUNTY 36
HAMPTON CITY 444
HANOVER COUNTY 113
HARRISONBURG CITY 48
HENRICO COUNTY 672
HENRY COUNTY 43
HIGHLAND COUNTY 1
HOPEWELL CITY 31
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY 43
JAMES CITY COUNTY 121
KING & QUEEN COUNTY 4
KING GEORGE COUNTY 54
KING WILLIAM COUNTY 27
LANCASTER COUNTY 8
LEE COUNTY 40
LEXINGTON CITY 6
LOUDOUN COUNTY 969
LOUISA COUNTY 40
LUNENBURG COUNTY 6
LYNCHBURG CITY 132
MADISON COUNTY 10
MANASSAS CITY 41
MANASSAS PARK CITY 27



Locality Name Voter Count

MARTINSVILLE CITY 18
MATHEWS COUNTY 4
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 50
MIDDLESEX COUNTY 16
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 108
NELSON COUNTY 15
NEW KENT COUNTY 35
NEWPORT NEWS CITY 916
NORFOLK CITY 406
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY 15
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY 13
NORTON CITY 4
NOTTOWAY COUNTY 14
ORANGE COUNTY 42
PAGE COUNTY 17
PATRICK COUNTY 21
PETERSBURG CITY 51
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 29
POQUOSON CITY 13
PORTSMOUTH CITY 182
POWHATAN COUNTY 22
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 25
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY 57
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 809
PULASKI COUNTY 39
RADFORD CITY 11
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY 7
RICHMOND CITY 426
RICHMOND COUNTY 14
ROANOKE CITY 136
ROANOKE COUNTY 168
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 26
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 83
RUSSELL COUNTY 115
SALEM CITY 28
SCOTT COUNTY 26
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 26
SMYTH COUNTY 26
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY 13
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SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY 189
STAFFORD COUNTY 229
STAUNTON CITY 37
SUFFOLK CITY 121
SURRY COUNTY 7
SUSSEX COUNTY 7
TAZEWELL COUNTY 37
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY 620
WARREN COUNTY 42
WASHINGTON COUNTY 74
WAYNESBORO CITY 44
WESTMORELAND COUNTY 26
WILLIAMSBURG CITY 28
WINCHESTER CITY 44
WISE COUNTY 50
WYTHE COUNTY 29
YORK COUNTY 119

Total 14,010


